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1 1208 Aaliya Maryann Desousa Female ICSE 2021 480 500 96 96

2 1370 Lobo Ethan Benedict Male SSC 2021 479 500 95.8 99

3 1053 Vogt Rhea Kevin Female SSC 2021 477 500 95.4 97

4 1534 Rodrigues Rachel Lisa Louis Female SSC 2021 475 500 95 97

5 847 Noronha Calista Rupesh Female SSC 2021 473 500 94.6 100

6 1039 Kajar Sarry Rocky Female SSC 2021 467 500 93.4 96

7 1498 Pinto Reona Rony Female SSC 2021 461 500 92.2 89

8 1583 DMELLO JADEN DIXON Male SSC 2021 460 500 92 97

9 1028 CRASTO ANGEL SUNIL Female SSC 2021 459 500 91.8 95

10 1224 DABRE   NIYA     SANJAY Female SSC 2021 459 500 91.8 91

11 1430 DSOUZA  IAN  BRETT  Male SSC 2021 457 500 91.4 94

12 1111 Dias Sanford Thomas Male SSC 2021 456 500 91.2 95

13 1564 DSOUZA KAREN ALPHONSO Female SSC 2021 456 500 91.2 93

14 1506 Rodrigues Basil Francis Male SSC 2021 453 500 90.6 93

15 1439 COLACO RYAN SACHIN Male SSC 2021 453 500 90.6 92

16 1024 Dsouza Swini William Female SSC 2021 450 500 90 88

17 1377 FERNANDES RIYA JOSEPH Female SSC 2021 449 500 89.8 98

18 849 Pereira Zeal Vincent Female SSC 2021 449 500 89.8 90

19 1486 Pinto Ceona Rony Female SSC 2021 448 500 89.6 88

20 1295 KATELYN VALERIAN D'SOUZA Female SSC 2021 445 500 89 88

21 1405 MENDONSA SIAN STANY Female SSC 2021 442 500 88.4 95

22 1180 Aaron Dsouza Male CBSE 2021 442 500 88.4 91

23 952 Pereira Larisa John Female SSC 2021 441 500 88.2 91

24 838 GAWADE AYUSH VIJAYKUMAR Male SSC 2021 527 600 87.83 90

25 1470 ZANE D'SOUZA Male SSC 2021 438 500 87.6 87

26 1264 ADITYA THOMAS JACOB Male SSC 2021 437 500 87.4 86

27 854 Ethan Ray Falcon Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2 89

28 889 Dcunha Snehal Cyprian Female SSC 2021 435 500 87 93

29 1131 Menezes Royston George Male SSC 2021 434 500 86.8 96

30 963 Lewis Jessica Glan Female SSC 2021 433 500 86.6 99

31 1574 Blossom Marica  Female SSC 2021 431 500 86.2 90

32 1273 Dsouza Bronson Michael Male SSC 2021 430 500 86 97

33 972 Stacy Sabastin Fernandes Female SSC 2021 428 500 85.6 95

34 988 DSILVA MELISSA MICHAEL Female SSC 2021 428 500 85.6 92

35 855 Dsouza Shawn Xavier Male SSC 2020 428 500 85.6 88

36 1530 FERNANDES ROYSTON Male SSC 2021 425 500 85 89

37 909 Dsouza Cherise Charles Female SSC 2021 425 500 85 88

38 1003 COELHO MEAGHAN JOYCE ROYSTONFemale SSC 2021 425 500 85 84

39 907 Dsouza Celeste Xavier Female SSC 2021 424 500 84.8 89

40 1186 Rodrigues Rohan Xavier Male SSC 2021 424 500 84.8 85

41 1009 NORONHA FRANCESCA Female SSC 2021 424 500 84.8 85

42 1353 Pereira Aaron Richard Male SSC 2021 423 500 84.6 96

43 1176 GONSALVES JENNIFER LUVIS Female SSC 2021 423 500 84.6 89

44 949 Dias Evangeleen Andrew Female SSC 2021 423 500 84.6 85

45 1042 Someshwar Mridula Dilip Female SSC 2021 422 500 84.4 94

46 1226 Correia Safin Vijay Male SSC 2021 422 500 84.4 93

47 1129 Makwana Dhanisha Anil Female SSC 2021 421 500 84.2 93

48 1522 Dsilva Jeevan Edmond Male SSC 2021 420 500 84 88

49 1293 Dsilva Sharnel Sinda Jose Female SSC 2021 419 500 83.8 90

50 845 Cardoza Alan Rajesh Male SSC 2021 419 500 83.8 87

51 1122 Fernandes Renita Johny Female SSC 2021 418 500 83.6 86
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52 1080PEREIRA ANIKET SAMUEL AVINASHMale SSC 2021 418 500 83.6 83

53 1210 LOBO RUSSELL JOSHUA Male SSC 2021 417 500 83.4 95

54 896 Pinto Adrina Leslie Female SSC 2021 417 500 83.4 86

55 846 Barretto Brunelle Barriene Female SSC 2021 416 500 83.2 85

56 1121 Nunes Keegan Gerard Male SSC 2021 415 500 83 97

57 1179 Cardoz Pearl Oswald Female SSC 2021 414 500 82.8 84

58 975 NADAR RICHARD SOBERS Male SSC 2021 412 500 82.4 89

59 1518 Daniel Justin Shimmy Male SSC 2021 412 500 82.4 86

60 974 Menezes Adrian Wenceslaus Male SSC 2021 410 500 82 89

61 931 CARDOZA SHAUN RAYMOND Male SSC 2021 410 500 82 88

62 1002 Franco Jay Rosario Male SSC 2021 409 500 81.8 89

63 1206 Rodrigues Jude Benny Male SSC 2021 408 500 81.6 91

64 1127 AMANDA ALLEN Female SSC 2021 407 500 81.4 83

65 904 Dmello Carol Valerian Female SSC 2021 405 500 81 89

66 1234 Gomes Keenan Antonio Elvis Male SSC 2021 403 500 80.6 88

67 1477 Dsouza Rochelle Melvin Female SSC 2021 403 500 80.6 87

68 850 DBRITTO SHERYL BAPTIST Female SSC 2019 402 500 80.4 94

69 877 Saldanha Roberto Roland Male SSC 2021 402 500 80.4 90

70 1066 FERNANDES ANGELINE Female SSC 2021 400 500 80 84

71 1147 Fernandes Andrea Anthony Female SSC 2021 399 500 79.8 86

72 989 LOBO CLYDE ROSARIO Male SSC 2021 398 500 79.6 86

73 1199 Chetty Nisha Mathiyas Female SSC 2021 398 500 79.6 84

74 1084 Lobo Karen Clinton Female SSC 2021 398 500 79.6 83

75 1183 Dsouza Aiden Kenneth Male SSC 2021 396 500 79.2 83

76 1469 Barboza Chrisan Angel Sunil Female SSC 2021 395 500 79 85

77 1578 RINCY MAHENDRAN Female SSC 2021 394 500 78.8 87

78 937 Fernandes Crystal Carlos Female SSC 2021 394 500 78.8 83

79 1056 FERNANDES DYLAN CHRIS Male SSC 2021 393 500 78.6 87

80 1502 Oliveria Calvin Nicholas Male SSC 2021 392 500 78.4 88

81 951 Dmello Royce Richard Male SSC 2021 390 500 78 90
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1 847 Noronha Calista Rupesh Female SSC 2021 473 500 94.6 87

2 1345 Remedios Pearl Octavio Female SSC 2021 437 500 87.4 84

3 854 Ethan Ray Falcon Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2 81

4 963 Lewis Jessica Glan Female SSC 2021 433 500 86.6 85

5 903 MELISSA VALENTINA DCRUZ Female CBSE 2021 429 500 85.8 98

6 1075 Noronha Mirrel Bernard Female SSC 2021 426 500 85.2 87

7 909 Dsouza Cherise Charles Female SSC 2021 425 500 85 80

8 907 Dsouza Celeste Xavier Female SSC 2021 424 500 84.8 81

9 1402 SHANNON SAVIO CARDOZ Female SSC 2021 423 500 84.6 86

10 1446 MEGHAN D'SOUZA Female ICSE 2021 494 600 82.33 78

11 865 DSOUZA JESSICA JOHN Female SSC 2021 404 500 80.8 79

12 1234 Gomes Keenan Antonio Elvis Male SSC 2021 403 500 80.6 86

13 1443 GLYNELLE PICARDO Female SSC 2021 402 500 80.4 79

14 1183 Dsouza Aiden Kenneth Male SSC 2021 396 500 79.2 79

15 948 ICSE Female ICSE 2021 396 500 79.2 75

16 1502 Oliveria Calvin Nicholas Male SSC 2021 392 500 78.4 78

17 1319 ADEN FILANDRO DCOSTA Male ICSE 2021 468 600 78 73

18 915 PEREIRA ROSANNE LUCAS Female SSC 2021 389 500 77.8 74

19 851 Dsouza Chris Francis Male SSC 2021 387 500 77.4 81
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1 1258 NADAR GRACE IMMANUEL Female ICSE 2021 590 600 98.33

2 1208 Aaliya Maryann Desousa Female ICSE 2021 480 500 96

3 1370 Lobo Ethan Benedict Male SSC 2021 479 500 95.8

4 1053 Vogt Rhea Kevin Female SSC 2021 477 500 95.4

5 1534 Rodrigues Rachel Lisa Louis Female SSC 2021 475 500 95

6 1039 Kajar Sarry Rocky Female SSC 2021 467 500 93.4

7 1498 Pinto Reona Rony Female SSC 2021 461 500 92.2

8 1583 DMELLO JADEN DIXON Male SSC 2021 460 500 92

9 1028 CRASTO ANGEL SUNIL Female SSC 2021 459 500 91.8

10 1224 DABRE   NIYA     SANJAY Female SSC 2021 459 500 91.8

11 1430 DSOUZA  IAN  BRETT Male SSC 2021 457 500 91.4

12 1111 Dias Sanford Thomas Male SSC 2021 456 500 91.2

13 1564 DSOUZA KAREN ALPHONSO Female SSC 2021 456 500 91.2

14 1382 DSILVA JOEL NORBERT Male ICSE 2021 455 500 91

15 1439 COLACO RYAN SACHIN Male SSC 2021 453 500 90.6

16 1506 Rodrigues Basil Francis Male SSC 2021 453 500 90.6

17 925 FERNANDES MARYANNE Female SSC 2021 450 500 90

18 1024 Dsouza Swini William Female SSC 2021 450 500 90

19 849 Pereira Zeal Vincent Female SSC 2021 449 500 89.8

20 1377 FERNANDES RIYA JOSEPH Female SSC 2021 449 500 89.8

21 1486 Pinto Ceona Rony Female SSC 2021 448 500 89.6

22 906 D'souza Eliza Valentina Bazil Female SSC 2021 444 500 88.8

23 1587 Silvera Audrea Allwin Female SSC 2021 443 500 88.6

24 1180 Aaron Dsouza Male CBSE 2021 442 500 88.4

25 1405 MENDONSA SIAN STANY Female SSC 2021 442 500 88.4

26 952 Pereira Larisa John Female SSC 2021 441 500 88.2

27 1366 Cardoza Viandra Victor Female SSC 2021 440 500 88

28 838 GAWADE AYUSH VIJAYKUMAR Male SSC 2021 527 600 87.83

29 1038 DSOUZA ZELIA ALLWYN Female SSC 2021 438 500 87.6

30 1470 ZANE D'SOUZA Male SSC 2021 438 500 87.6

31 922 Trinidad Stacy William Female SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

32 1264 ADITYA THOMAS JACOB Male SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

33 1504 Dsouza Nichelle Melwyn Female SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

34 889 Dcunha Snehal Cyprian Female SSC 2021 435 500 87

35 1172 Mascarenhas Darryl Derrik Male SSC 2021 435 500 87

36 1290 FERNANDES DARYL Male SSC 2021 433 500 86.6

37 1574 Blossom Marica  Benedict Britto Female SSC 2021 431 500 86.2

38 1273 Dsouza Bronson Michael Male SSC 2021 430 500 86

39 1424 Dsouza Clara Maria Stanley Female SSC 2021 430 500 86

40 972 Stacy Sabastin Fernandes Female SSC 2021 428 500 85.6

41 988 DSILVA MELISSA MICHAEL Female SSC 2021 428 500 85.6

42 1034 Avron A Fernandes Male ICSE 2021 856 1000 85.6

43 909 Dsouza Cherise Charles Female SSC 2021 425 500 85

44 1003 COELHO MEAGHAN JOYCE Female SSC 2021 425 500 85

45 1530 FERNANDES ROYSTON Male SSC 2021 425 500 85

46 1007 Khristi Rachit Robert Male SSC 2021 424 500 84.8

47 1009 NORONHA FRANCESCA Female SSC 2021 424 500 84.8

48 1186 Rodrigues Rohan Xavier Male SSC 2021 424 500 84.8

49 864 VAJARKAR SHARLENE Female SSC 2021 423 500 84.6

50 1110 REUEL   ANJILIVELIL  Male ICSE 2021 423 500 84.6
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51 1353 Pereira Aaron Richard Male SSC 2021 423 500 84.6

52 1042 Someshwar Mridula Dilip Female SSC 2021 422 500 84.4

53 1226 Correia Safin Vijay Male SSC 2021 422 500 84.4

54 1129 Makwana Dhanisha Anil Female SSC 2021 421 500 84.2

55 1522 Dsilva Jeevan Edmond Male SSC 2021 420 500 84

56 845 Cardoza Alan Rajesh Male SSC 2021 419 500 83.8

57 1054 Sara Female SSC 2021 419 500 83.8

58 1293 Dsilva Sharnel Sinda Jose Female SSC 2021 419 500 83.8
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1 1258 NADAR GRACE IMMANUEL Female ICSE 2021 590 600 98.33

2 1298 TYRREL DSOUZA Female ICSE 2021 485 500 97

3 1208 Aaliya Maryann Desousa Female ICSE 2021 480 500 96

4 1370 Lobo Ethan Benedict Male SSC 2021 479 500 95.8

5 1053 Vogt Rhea Kevin Female SSC 2021 477 500 95.4

6 1534 Rodrigues Rachel Lisa Louis Female SSC 2021 475 500 95

7 847 Noronha Calista Rupesh Female SSC 2021 473 500 94.6

8 1039 Kajar Sarry Rocky Female SSC 2021 467 500 93.4

9 1481 Rebecca Alba Lobo Female ICSE 2021 467 500 93.4

10 1498 Pinto Reona Rony Female SSC 2021 461 500 92.2

11 1583 DMELLO JADEN DIXON Male SSC 2021 460 500 92

12 1028 CRASTO ANGEL SUNIL Female SSC 2021 459 500 91.8

13 1224 DABRE   NIYA     SANJAY Female SSC 2021 459 500 91.8

14 1430 DSOUZA  IAN  BRETT  NELSON Male SSC 2021 457 500 91.4

15 1111 Dias Sanford Thomas Male SSC 2021 456 500 91.2

16 1564 DSOUZA KAREN ALPHONSO Female SSC 2021 456 500 91.2

17 1288 DMELLO RACHEL LYNN MARK Female SSC 2021 455 500 91

18 1382 DSILVA JOEL NORBERT Male ICSE 2021 455 500 91

19 1439 COLACO RYAN SACHIN Male SSC 2021 453 500 90.6

20 1506 Rodrigues Basil Francis Male SSC 2021 453 500 90.6

21 925 FERNANDES MARYANNE Female SSC 2021 450 500 90

22 1024 Dsouza Swini William Female SSC 2021 450 500 90

23 849 Pereira Zeal Vincent Female SSC 2021 449 500 89.8

24 1027 Pereira Edrita Arona Edgar Female SSC 2021 449 500 89.8

25 1377 FERNANDES RIYA JOSEPH Female SSC 2021 449 500 89.8

26 1486 Pinto Ceona Rony Female SSC 2021 448 500 89.6

27 1295 KATELYN VALERIAN D'SOUZA Female SSC 2021 445 500 89

28 906 D'souza Eliza Valentina Bazil Female SSC 2021 444 500 88.8

29 1587 Silvera Audrea Allwin Female SSC 2021 443 500 88.6

30 1180 Aaron Dsouza Male CBSE 2021 442 500 88.4

31 1203 Ferreira Alika Nelson Female SSC 2021 442 500 88.4

32 1405 MENDONSA SIAN STANY Female SSC 2021 442 500 88.4

33 952 Pereira Larisa John Female SSC 2021 441 500 88.2

34 1366 Cardoza Viandra Victor Female SSC 2021 440 500 88

35 1575 Rodrigues Jordan Christopher Male ICSE 2021 616 700 88

36 838 GAWADE AYUSH VIJAYKUMAR Male SSC 2021 527 600 87.83

37 888 MIRANDA KRISANN KEVIN Female SSC 2021 439 500 87.8

38 1038 DSOUZA ZELIA ALLWYN Female SSC 2021 438 500 87.6

39 1470 ZANE D'SOUZA Male SSC 2021 438 500 87.6

40 922 Trinidad Stacy William Female SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

41 1264 ADITYA THOMAS JACOB Male SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

42 1345 Remedios Pearl Octavio Female SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

43 1504 Dsouza Nichelle Melwyn Female SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

44 854 Ethan Ray Falcon Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

45 889 Dcunha Snehal Cyprian Female SSC 2021 435 500 87

46 1172 Mascarenhas Darryl Derrik Male SSC 2021 435 500 87

47 1131 Menezes Royston George Male SSC 2021 434 500 86.8

48 1352 VAZ JESLYN ROBERT Female SSC 2021 434 500 86.8

49 963 Lewis Jessica Glan Female SSC 2021 433 500 86.6

50 1290 FERNANDES DARYL Male SSC 2021 433 500 86.6

51 1574 Blossom Marica  Benedict Britto Female SSC 2021 431 500 86.2

52 1103 Joseph Eddie Sandy Male SSC 2021 430 500 86

53 1273 Dsouza Bronson Michael Joaquim Male SSC 2021 430 500 86

54 1424 Dsouza Clara Maria Stanley Female SSC 2021 430 500 86

55 903 MELISSA VALENTINA DCRUZ Female CBSE 2021 429 500 85.8
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56 855 Dsouza Shawn Xavier Male SSC 2020 428 500 85.6

57 856 Dsouza Shawn Xavier Male SSC 2020 428 500 85.6

58 972 Stacy Sabastin Fernandes Female SSC 2021 428 500 85.6

59 988 DSILVA MELISSA MICHAEL Female SSC 2021 428 500 85.6

60 1034 Avron A Fernandes Male ICSE 2021 856 1000 85.6

61 874 FERNANDES JOAN CANDIDA Female SSC 2021 426 500 85.2

62 1075 Noronha Mirrel Bernard Female SSC 2021 426 500 85.2

63 909 Dsouza Cherise Charles Female SSC 2021 425 500 85

64 1003 COELHO MEAGHAN JOYCE Female SSC 2021 425 500 85

65 1530 FERNANDES ROYSTON Male SSC 2021 425 500 85

66 907 Dsouza Celeste Xavier Female SSC 2021 424 500 84.8

67 1007 Khristi Rachit Robert Male SSC 2021 424 500 84.8

68 1009 NORONHA FRANCESCA FELICIA Female SSC 2021 424 500 84.8

69 1186 Rodrigues Rohan Xavier Male SSC 2021 424 500 84.8

70 864 VAJARKAR SHARLENE RAVINDRA Female SSC 2021 423 500 84.6

71 949 Dias Evangeleen Andrew Female SSC 2021 423 500 84.6

72 1110 REUEL   ANJILIVELIL   MATHEW Male ICSE 2021 423 500 84.6

73 1176 GONSALVES JENNIFER LUVIS Female SSC 2021 423 500 84.6

74 1353 Pereira Aaron Richard Male SSC 2021 423 500 84.6

75 1402 SHANNON SAVIO CARDOZ Female SSC 2021 423 500 84.6

76 1042 Someshwar Mridula Dilip Female SSC 2021 422 500 84.4

77 1226 Correia Safin Vijay Male SSC 2021 422 500 84.4

78 1129 Makwana Dhanisha Anil Female SSC 2021 421 500 84.2

79 1522 Dsilva Jeevan Edmond Male SSC 2021 420 500 84

80 845 Cardoza Alan Rajesh Male SSC 2021 419 500 83.8

81 1054 Sara Female SSC 2021 419 500 83.8

82 1293 Dsilva Sharnel Sinda Jose Female SSC 2021 419 500 83.8

83 1080 PEREIRA ANIKET SAMUEL Male SSC 2021 418 500 83.6

84 1122 Fernandes Renita Johny Female SSC 2021 418 500 83.6

85 896 Pinto Adrina Leslie Female SSC 2021 417 500 83.4

86 1210 LOBO RUSSELL JOSHUA RAJESH Male SSC 2021 417 500 83.4

87 846 Barretto Brunelle Barriene Female SSC 2021 416 500 83.2

88 953 Lobo Angelina Patrick Female SSC 2021 416 500 83.2

89 1347 Fernandes Cletus Tyron Male SSC 2021 416 500 83.2

90 1121 Nunes Keegan Gerard Male SSC 2021 415 500 83

91 1248 Dsouza Emilia Sydney Female SSC 2021 415 500 83

92 1179 Cardoz Pearl Oswald Female SSC 2021 414 500 82.8

93 964 NORONHA ROVENA ROBERT Female SSC 2021 413 500 82.6

94 1342 Kerketta Clinton Valen Male SSC 2021 413 500 82.6

95 883 Pinto Belicia Bazil Female SSC 2021 412 500 82.4

96 975 NADAR RICHARD SOBERS Male SSC 2021 412 500 82.4

97 1216 MASCARENHAS NIKISHA Female SSC 2021 412 500 82.4

98 1518 Daniel Justin Shimmy Male SSC 2021 412 500 82.4

99 1446 MEGHAN D'SOUZA Female ICSE 2021 494 600 82.33

100 1173 Braganza Trenza Trazular Female SSC 2021 411 500 82.2

101 931 CARDOZA SHAUN RAYMOND Male SSC 2021 410 500 82

102 974 Menezes Adrian Wenceslaus Male SSC 2021 410 500 82

103 1328 Mukadam Fleur Clinton Female SSC 2021 410 500 82

104 1372 Xavier Isabel Alexander Female SSC 2021 410 500 82

105 1431 CARDOZA SHAUN RAYMOND Male SSC 2021 410 500 82

106 1002 Franco Jay Rosario Male SSC 2021 409 500 81.8

107 1329 Rodrigues Samuel Antoni Male SSC 2021 409 500 81.8

108 1346 Menezes Leroy Ansel Lancy Male SSC 2021 409 500 81.8

109 1206 Rodrigues Jude Benny Male SSC 2021 408 500 81.6

110 1127 AMANDA ALLEN Female SSC 2021 407 500 81.4
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111 1254 BRIAN  MASCARENHAS Male ICSE 2021 406 500 81.2

112 904 Dmello Carol Valerian Female SSC 2021 405 500 81

113 919 Fernandes Joshua Clive Male SSC 2021 405 500 81

114 1451 Pereira Samaria William Female SSC 2021 405 500 81

115 865 DSOUZA JESSICA JOHN Female SSC 2021 404 500 80.8

116 1234 Gomes Keenan Antonio Elvis Male SSC 2021 403 500 80.6

117 1351 PINTO JAEDEN MARIO NELSON Male SSC 2021 403 500 80.6

118 1477 Dsouza Rochelle Melvin Female SSC 2021 403 500 80.6

119 850 DBRITTO SHERYL BAPTIST Female SSC 2019 402 500 80.4

120 877 Saldanha Roberto Roland Male SSC 2021 402 500 80.4

121 1059 CARDOZO OSVITA EMIL ROCK Female SSC 2021 402 500 80.4

122 1143 Thomas Riya Jomon Female SSC 2021 402 500 80.4

123 1184 Coelho Janice Felix Female SSC 2021 402 500 80.4

124 1443 GLYNELLE PICARDO Female SSC 2021 402 500 80.4

125 997 DSILVA ROCHELLE MALCOLM Female SSC 2021 401 500 80.2

126 1175 LAWRENCE RACHEL ROBERT JACOBFemale SSC 2021 401 500 80.2

127 1066 FERNANDES ANGELINE JACINTO Female SSC 2021 400 500 80

128 1100 Joshua Stephen Male CBSE 2021 400 500 80

129 1240 Pinto Jaden Maxie Male SSC 2021 400 500 80

130 1526 Gangurde Abhishek Karbhari Male SSC 2021 400 500 80

131 1114 Murzello Kimberly Ingrid Kingsley Female SSC 2021 399 500 79.8

132 1147 Fernandes Andrea Anthony Female SSC 2021 399 500 79.8

133 1554 Lobo Leon Nasimanto Male SSC 2021 399 500 79.8

134 1589 Dwain Mark Pimenta Male CBSE 2021 399 500 79.8

135 989 LOBO CLYDE ROSARIO Male SSC 2021 398 500 79.6

136 1084 Lobo Karen Clinton Female SSC 2021 398 500 79.6

137 1199 Chetty Nisha Mathiyas Female SSC 2021 398 500 79.6

138 1317 Correia Shane John Male SSC 2021 398 500 79.6

139 946 DSOUZA  JOSHUA AGNELO Male SSC 2021 397 500 79.4

140 1086 RODRIGUES REUBEN RAYAN Male SSC 2021 397 500 79.4

141 1202 DRozario Erica Christolino Female SSC 2021 397 500 79.4

142 1318  D'souza Veronica Blaise Female SSC 2021 397 500 79.4

143 1322  D'souza Veronica Blaise Female SSC 2021 397 500 79.4

144 881 Pereira Liyan Anna Stephen Female SSC 2021 396 500 79.2

145 948 9833298974 Female ICSE 2021 396 500 79.2

146 1183 Dsouza Aiden Kenneth Male SSC 2021 396 500 79.2

147 1277 ASHLYN RAJAN RAJ Female SSC 2021 396 500 79.2

148 1410 Furtado Meldon Mervin Male SSC 2021 396 500 79.2

149 916 Lopes Hansel Royanal Male SSC 2021 395 500 79

150 935 CHRYSIEL RONALD  PEREIRA Female CBSE 2021 395 500 79

151 1469 Barboza Chrisan Angel Sunil Female SSC 2021 395 500 79

152 937 Fernandes Crystal Carlos Female SSC 2021 394 500 78.8

153 999 DSOUZA JOSHUA VICTORINO Male SSC 2021 394 500 78.8

154 1167 Crasta Preetha Francis Female SSC 2021 394 500 78.8

155 1401 Dsouza Shaun Mario Michael Male SSC 2021 394 500 78.8

156 1578 RINCY MAHENDRAN Female SSC 2021 394 500 78.8

157 1056 FERNANDES DYLAN CHRIS Male SSC 2021 393 500 78.6

158 1294 Joseph Stephen Bernard Male SSC 2021 393 500 78.6

159 1452 Dsouza Angel Female SSC 2021 393 500 78.6

160 1576 D'Souza Raynold Kiev Manuel Male SSC 2021 393 500 78.6

161 1045 Jessica Gabriel Tuscano Female SSC 2021 392 500 78.4

162 1502 Oliveria Calvin Nicholas Male SSC 2021 392 500 78.4

163 940 PEREIRA CHRIS RUSSEL Male SSC 2021 391 500 78.2

164 1548 Concesso Aaron Santosh Male SSC 2021 391 500 78.2

165 918 DSOUZA LEROY LENIN Male SSC 2021 390 500 78
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166 951 Dmello Royce Richard Male SSC 2021 390 500 78

167 1319 ADEN FILANDRO DCOSTA Male ICSE 2021 468 600 78

168 915 PEREIRA ROSANNE LUCAS Female SSC 2021 389 500 77.8

169 1021 Maurishka Female SSC 2021 389 500 77.8

170 1306 Dcosta Cleon Franky Male SSC 2021 389 500 77.8

171 1360 Chettiar Aaron Stephen Mudiappan Male SSC 2021 389 500 77.8

172 848 DSA RIYA OSCAR Female SSC 2021 388 500 77.6

173 1433 Dsouza Samuel Cajetan Male SSC 2021 388 500 77.6

174 1553 Miranda Wayne William Male SSC 2021 388 500 77.6

175 1555 TRAVAS TIYA ROZARIO Female SSC 2021 388 500 77.6

176 851 Dsouza Chris Francis Male SSC 2021 387 500 77.4

177 927 Hayden Male SSC 2021 386 500 77.2

178 1417 Pais Vanisha Valli Female SSC 2021 386 500 77.2
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